
                                                  Z                                             xx Katy Huff 

Lighting Design


(409) 273-6603

katyhuff.lighting@gmail.com


She/Her

NYC


Additional Experience                      
Lighting Intern

Do you Feel Anger

Mama Mia


Double Edge Theater

Live Stream Op

Assistant Stage Manager


 

John Peitso SUP

Kareem Fahmy DIR

Jerry McMillan SUP


2023

2021

2019


                        

Automated & LED 

Fixture Programming

Eos Programing

 Augment3d,

Vectorworks

 Lightwright


Skills

Pace University

Education

Jerry McMillan

Lighting Supervisor

jerry@beaumoncommunityplayers.com

David Shocket

Lighting Designer

david@dshocketdesigns.com


References

2022

2022 

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022


                                                

Pace University

Pace University

Pace University

Pace University

Pace University

Pace University

Pace University

Pace University 

 

Sasha Lysenko DES

Sasha Lysenko DES

Rachel Fiorito DES

Zoe Griffith DES

Sasha Lysenko DES

Graham Kindred DES

David Shocket SUP

Ethan Feil SUP


The Wolves

I.P.E. Night of Original Work

The Chechens

She Loves Me

Into the Woods

Urinetown

Dance sPace

Emergence


Programing

Putting It Together

Waiting

On the Strip

Senior Dance Showcase

The Addams Family the Musical

Summer Spectacular Variety Show

Seussical the Musical JR.

Junie B. Jones the Musical JR.

We Are Not The Change

Emergence


Pace University

Pace University 

Pace University

Pace University

Beaumont Community Players

Lamar State College Port Author

Beaumont Community Players

Beaumont Community Players

Stand Up Productions 

Pace University

Scout Fitzgerald DIR

Al Blackstone CHR

Jess Hendricks CHR

Lauren Gaul DIR

John Manfredi DIR

Zach Daily SUP

Sidney Benoit DIR

Karlye Ramos DIR

Dante Dallago DIR

Hunter Tayman CHR

Design
2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

Schaeberle Studio

Schimmel Center for Performing Arts

Schimmel Center for Performing Arts

Schimmel Center for Performing Arts

Betty Greenberg Center for Performing Arts

Sam and Linda Monroe Performing Arts Center

Betty Greenberg Center for Performing Arts

Betty Greenberg Center for Performing Arts

Pace University

Studio 101

Schaeberle Studio

Schaeberle Studio

Schaeberle Studio

Schimmel Center for Performing Arts

Actors Studio

Schimmel Center for Performing Arts

Schimmel Center for Performing Arts

Studio 101

Double Edge Theater

Schaeberle Studio

Betty Greenberg Center for Performing Arts


ETC Consoles, 

Q Lab, 

ProCreate,

 Drawing/Sketching, 


 


Can Read Sheet Music, 

Mezzo Singer,

Valid Drivers License, 

US Passport

 

Adobe Photoshop

Basic Electrical Engineering,

 Soldering, 

Basic Rigging Basic Sound Engineering,


 

Production and Design for Stage and Screen Expected 2024

Scout Fitzgerald

Director

scddy25@gmail.com


katyhuff.lighting.com


